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PARIS - SQUASH - 5
kg containers -
ZUCCHINI

05/03/2
018

1.55 -
1.79

1.67 -
1.67

FRANC
E

med-
lge

PER
KG

N

PARIS - SQUASH - 5
kg containers -
ZUCCHINI

05/03/2
018

.96 -
1.31

1.20 -
1.20

SPAIN med-
lge

PER
KG

N

PARIS - SQUASH - 5
kg containers -
ROUND ZUCCHINI

05/03/2
018

1.31 -
1.55

1.43 -
1.43

SPAIN med-
lge

PER
KG

N


